m 4. Erfurter Campuslauf
Erfurt / 16.05.2018

Detailed evaluation

Wiemer, Charlotte

Club: Lodde&Schlodde-das doppelte Lottchen
Number: 3

Course: 10.00 km
Teamlauf

Category:
Frauen Team

Intermediate times

Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind

km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Wome/Women
Runde 2.00 12:03 6:01 7 436 7 4:36
Runde 2.00 13:33 6:46 7 4:45 7 4:45
Runde 2.00 12:10 6:04 7 3:15 7 3:15
Runde 2.00 12:42 6:220 7 254 7 2:54
Finish 2.00 12:58 6:29 7 415 7 415

Timing by SPORTident

Stage score

Total time: 1:03:26

Speed: 9.46 km/h
Running performance: 6:20 min/km

Rank in course/Total: 35 (of 35)
Rank in course/Women: 7 (of 7)

Best time in course: 46:16

Rank in category: 7(of 7)

Best time in the category: 46:16

Total
km
2.00
4.00
6.00
8.00

Total
Time
12:03
25:36
37:46
50:28

Total

6:01
6:24
6:17
6:18

10.00 1:03:26 6:20

Total ranking

Pos Behind Pos Behind
min/km Cat. Cat. WomelWomen

7

7
7
7
7

4:36 7  4:36
9:21 7 9:21
10:49 7 10:49
13:39 7 13:39
17:10 7 17:10

timing.sportident.com




